
State of California Department of Transportation

Bid Summary

Project ID: 0322000133

Location: 03-But-99-5.5/7.9

Contract Code: E

Number of Items: 30

BUTTE COUNTY 0.9 MILE NORTH OF GRIDLEY AT VARIOUS
LOCATIONS FROM 0.2 MILE NORTH OF CAT TAIL SLOUGH BRIDGE
TO 0.2 MILE NORTH OF BIGGS EAST HIGHWAY

Replace culverts & install cured-in-place pipeliners.

Federal Aid #1: NONE

Proposals Issued:

Number of Bidders: Engineers Est:

Overrun/Underrun:

% Over/Under Est:

Total Number of Working Days:

9 $460,127.50 -33.80%

45 -$155,510.4612

DVBE - 5.0%

Bid Rank Bid Amount Bidder Id Bidder Information (Name / Address / License Number / Phone / Fax) Preference

1 $304,617.04 VC1200004067 WYLATTI RESOURCE MANAGEMENT

23601 CEMETERY LANE

COVELO CA  95428

(707) 983-8135

00934597

Phone

SB PREF CLAIMEDCSLB#

2 $316,749.25 VC1900001581 LAMASSU UTILITY SERVICES, INC.

3193 ENTERPRISE COURT

LOOMIS CA  95650

(916) 259-1576

01017757

(916) 259-2133

Phone

Fax

SB PREF CLAIMEDCSLB#

3 $339,520.00 VC1400002898 ROLL'N ROCK CONSTRUCTION INC.

5527 TRUCK VILLAGE DR.

MOUNT SHASTA CA  96067

(530) 925-1408

00971838

Phone

SB PREF CLAIMEDCSLB#

4 $371,598.00 VC2200001030 AMERICA PACIFIC CONSTRUCTION INC

7161 CITRUS VALLEY AVE

EASTVALE CA  92880

(559) 577-9999

940463

Phone

SB PREF CLAIMEDCSLB#
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03/15/2023Contract Number: 03-2G6504

Bid Opening Date: 03/15/2023

5 $385,353.00 VC2300001822 ACCURATE EARTHWORKS, INC.

501 CESAR CHAVEZ SUITE 212A

SAN FRANCISCO CA  94124

(628) 219-4131

1053871

Phone

SB PREF CLAIMEDCSLB#

6 $413,135.00 VC0000008623 QUIMU CONTRACTING, INC.

5830 DIXON AVENUE WEST

Dixon CA  92620

(707) 693-0286

00809085

(707) 678-8384

Phone

Fax

SB PREF CLAIMEDCSLB#

7 $420,995.00 VC1700002004 SERAFIX ENGINEERING CONTRACTORS,INC.

7 CROW CANYON COURT STE 250

SAN RAMON CA  94583

(925) 552-8253

01019229

Phone

SB PREF CLAIMEDCSLB#

8 $444,100.00 VC2000002901 MITCHELL JOHNSON CONSTRUCTION INC

1304 EAST ST #218

REDDING CA  96001

(530) 338-8077

01020337

(530) 390-0028

Phone

Fax

SB PREF CLAIMEDCSLB#

9 $567,630.00 VC0000013860 ROBERT J. FRANK CONSTRUCTION, INC.

2806 TARMAC ROAD

REDDING CA  96003

(530) 222-1408

00520207

Phone

SB PREF CLAIMEDCSLB#

IN ACCORDANCE WITH G.C.14838, THE DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION SHALL APPLY THE SMALL BUSINESS PREFERENCE TO ELIGIBLE FIRMS FIRST,
THEN APPLIES THE NON-SMALL BUSINESS PREFERENCE IF DOING SO WOULD NOT DISPLACE A SMALL BUSINESS FROM AWARD OF THE CONTRACT.
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03/15/2023Contract Number: 03-2G6504

Bid Opening Date: 03/15/2023

Contract Proposal of Low Bidder

Amount
Estimated
Quantity

Item Description
Item
Code

Item
No.

Bid
Unit of

Measure

1,633.330001 070030 LEAD COMPLIANCE PLAN LS 1,633.33LUMP SUM

40.000002 090100 TIME-RELATED OVERHEAD (WDAY) WDAY 45.0 1,800.00

7,680.000003 120090 CONSTRUCTION AREA SIGNS LS 7,680.00LUMP SUM

15,272.640004 120100 TRAFFIC CONTROL SYSTEM LS 15,272.64LUMP SUM

7,799.980005 128652 PORTABLE CHANGEABLE MESSAGE SIGN (LS) LS 7,799.98LUMP SUM

16.670006 129161 AUTOMATED FLAGGER ASSISTANCE DEVICE DAY EA 30.0 500.10

22,087.860007 130100 JOB SITE MANAGEMENT LS 22,087.86LUMP SUM

2,060.000008 130200 PREPARE WATER POLLUTION CONTROL PROGRAM LS 2,060.00LUMP SUM

9.000009 130500 TEMPORARY EROSION CONTROL BLANKET SQYD 54.0 486.00

25.000010 130610 TEMPORARY CHECK DAM LF 40.0 1,000.00

5.000011 130640 TEMPORARY FIBER ROLL LF 360.0 1,800.00

1,000.000012 130900 TEMPORARY CONCRETE WASHOUT LS 1,000.00LUMP SUM

243.990013 190101 ROADWAY EXCAVATION CY 7.0 1,707.93

791.580014 260203 CLASS 2 AGGREGATE BASE (CY) CY 3.9 3,087.16

930.590015 390132 HOT MIX ASPHALT (TYPE A) TON 9.0 8,375.31

431.350016 610300 CONCRETE BACKFILL (PIPE TRENCH) CY 4.3 1,854.81F

176.040017 650010 12" REINFORCED CONCRETE PIPE LF 57.0 10,034.28

929.170018 705007 12" STEEL FLARED END SECTION EA 4.0 3,716.68

848.080019 705011 18" STEEL FLARED END SECTION EA 7.0 5,936.56

1,014.960020 705015 24" STEEL FLARED END SECTION EA 3.0 3,044.88

2,127.700021 705201 12" CONCRETE FLARED END SECTION EA 4.0 8,510.80

20.000022 710132 REMOVE CULVERT (LF) LF 69.0 1,380.00

100.000023 710167 REMOVE FLARED END SECTION (EA) EA 18.0 1,800.00

33.750024 710360 CLEANING, INSPECTING, AND PREPARING CULVERT (LF) LF 740.0 24,975.00
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03/15/2023Contract Number: 03-2G6504

Bid Opening Date: 03/15/2023

Contract Proposal of Low Bidder

Amount
Estimated
Quantity

Item Description
Item
Code

Item
No.

Bid
Unit of

Measure

262.500025 710376 12" CURED-IN-PLACE PIPELINER LF 53.0 13,912.50

200.000026 710380 18" CURED-IN-PLACE PIPELINER LF 530.0 106,000.00

265.000027 710384 24" CURED-IN-PLACE PIPELINER LF 160.0 42,400.00

4,176.530028 721420 CONCRETE (DITCH LINING) CY 0.8 3,341.22

100.000029 820112 MARKER (CULVERT) EA 13.0 1,300.00

20.000030 820220 REMOVE MARKER EA 6.0 120.00

$304,617.04Bid Amount:
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03/15/2023Contract Number: 03-2G6504

Bid Opening Date: 03/15/2023

Summary of Remaining Bidders

Item

FourthSecond Third

Bid Bid BidAmount Amount Amount

Fifth

Bid Amount

0001 1,000.001,647.06 1,500.00 1,000.001,647.06 1,500.00 1,200.00 1,200.00

0002 15,750.0017,647.20 6,750.00 350.00392.16 150.00 315.00 14,175.00

0003 10,600.006,776.47 5,000.00 10,600.006,776.47 5,000.00 14,000.00 14,000.00

0004 67,000.0033,529.41 35,000.00 67,000.0033,529.41 35,000.00 63,000.00 63,000.00

0005 3,500.003,705.88 2,000.00 3,500.003,705.88 2,000.00 2,850.00 2,850.00

0006 3,000.005,117.70 1,950.00 100.00170.59 65.00 94.00 2,820.00

0007 4,000.004,529.41 13,000.00 4,000.004,529.41 13,000.00 5,500.00 5,500.00

0008 1,200.00705.88 1,500.00 1,200.00705.88 1,500.00 1,650.00 1,650.00

0009 2,160.002,909.52 1,080.00 40.0053.88 20.00 9.50 513.00

0010 800.001,176.40 1,000.00 20.0029.41 25.00 41.00 1,640.00

0011 3,600.002,556.00 2,520.00 10.007.10 7.00 7.00 2,520.00

0012 500.00588.24 850.00 500.00588.24 850.00 705.00 705.00

0013 12,040.007,631.89 1,750.00 1,720.001,090.27 250.00 290.00 2,030.00

0014 2,340.003,987.95 975.00 600.001,022.55 250.00 540.00 2,106.00

0015 11,700.006,011.46 7,650.00 1,300.00667.94 850.00 1,340.00 12,060.00

0016 11,610.003,762.54 7,740.00 2,700.00875.01 1,800.00 940.00 4,042.00

0017 15,048.007,481.82 25,650.00 264.00131.26 450.00 384.00 21,888.00

0018 2,400.004,395.92 3,200.00 600.001,098.98 800.00 188.00 752.00

0019 5,040.008,905.26 5,950.00 720.001,272.18 850.00 188.00 1,316.00

0020 3,600.004,599.69 1,845.00 1,200.001,533.23 615.00 295.00 885.00

0021 7,520.0019,563.80 6,000.00 1,880.004,890.95 1,500.00 2,000.00 8,000.00

0022 6,900.002,864.19 6,210.00 100.0041.51 90.00 385.00 26,565.00

0023 2,700.002,864.34 2,520.00 150.00159.13 140.00 141.00 2,538.00

0024 29,600.0020,224.20 15,540.00 40.0027.33 21.00 41.00 30,340.00

0025 12,190.0016,917.60 27,030.00 230.00319.20 510.00 247.00 13,091.00

0026 93,280.0086,729.20 111,300.00 176.00163.64 210.00 188.00 99,640.00

0027 37,440.0036,257.60 38,400.00 234.00226.61 240.00 249.00 39,840.00

0028 3,600.002,409.60 4,160.00 4,500.003,012.00 5,200.00 8,200.00 6,560.00

0029 1,300.001,147.12 1,300.00 100.0088.24 100.00 235.00 3,055.00

0030 180.00105.90 150.00 30.0017.65 25.00 12.00 72.00

$316,749.25 $339,520.00 $371,598.00Bid Amount: $385,353.00
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03/15/2023Contract Number: 03-2G6504

Bid Opening Date: 03/15/2023

Summary of Remaining Bidders

Item

EightSixth Seventh

Bid Bid BidAmount Amount Amount

Ninth

Bid Amount

0001 1,500.002,500.00 2,000.00 1,500.002,500.00 2,000.00 2,000.00 2,000.00

0002 30,375.004,500.00 94,500.00 675.00100.00 2,100.00 150.00 6,750.00

0003 5,760.0010,000.00 10,000.00 5,760.0010,000.00 10,000.00 7,500.00 7,500.00

0004 73,162.0075,000.00 8,000.00 73,162.0075,000.00 8,000.00 120,000.00 120,000.00

0005 5,300.005,000.00 10,000.00 5,300.005,000.00 10,000.00 5,000.00 5,000.00

0006 5,850.003,000.00 3,000.00 195.00100.00 100.00 100.00 3,000.00

0007 5,700.0040,000.00 20,000.00 5,700.0040,000.00 20,000.00 4,500.00 4,500.00

0008 3,000.002,500.00 2,500.00 3,000.002,500.00 2,500.00 3,000.00 3,000.00

0009 1,728.00270.00 1,890.00 32.005.00 35.00 20.00 1,080.00

0010 1,080.00200.00 1,600.00 27.005.00 40.00 30.00 1,200.00

0011 3,600.001,800.00 4,320.00 10.005.00 12.00 25.00 9,000.00

0012 825.00700.00 2,500.00 825.00700.00 2,500.00 2,000.00 2,000.00

0013 2,800.003,500.00 3,500.00 400.00500.00 500.00 500.00 3,500.00

0014 3,315.001,950.00 1,560.00 850.00500.00 400.00 500.00 1,950.00

0015 8,550.009,000.00 10,800.00 950.001,000.00 1,200.00 1,000.00 9,000.00

0016 2,795.001,720.00 2,580.00 650.00400.00 600.00 500.00 2,150.00

0017 11,400.0028,500.00 22,800.00 200.00500.00 400.00 500.00 28,500.00

0018 1,500.002,800.00 800.00 375.00700.00 200.00 500.00 2,000.00

0019 3,150.007,000.00 1,925.00 450.001,000.00 275.00 600.00 4,200.00

0020 1,650.004,500.00 1,200.00 550.001,500.00 400.00 800.00 2,400.00

0021 10,000.0012,000.00 6,000.00 2,500.003,000.00 1,500.00 1,000.00 4,000.00

0022 4,485.005,175.00 2,760.00 65.0075.00 40.00 20.00 1,380.00

0023 9,450.004,500.00 5,400.00 525.00250.00 300.00 200.00 3,600.00

0024 55,500.0015,540.00 18,500.00 75.0021.00 25.00 50.00 37,000.00

0025 27,030.0021,200.00 22,260.00 510.00400.00 420.00 700.00 37,100.00

0026 117,130.00110,240.00 116,600.00 221.00208.00 220.00 350.00 185,500.00

0027 42,400.0035,360.00 36,800.00 265.00221.00 230.00 465.00 74,400.00

0028 4,000.004,000.00 4,000.00 5,000.005,000.00 5,000.00 4,000.00 3,200.00

0029 975.00650.00 2,600.00 75.0050.00 200.00 200.00 2,600.00

0030 90.0030.00 600.00 15.005.00 100.00 20.00 120.00

$413,135.00 $420,995.00 $444,100.00Bid Amount: $567,630.00
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LIST OF SUBCONTRACTORS

03-2G6504

03-BUT-99-5.5/7.9

3/15/2023

BIDDER ID NAME AND ADDRESS LICENSE NUMBER DESCRIPTION OF PORTION OF WORK SUBCONTRACTED

PAGE S1

3/16/2023

ROLL N' ROCK CONSTRUCTION INC ITEM 4 (33.3%)VC0000008623

971838MOUNT SHASTA CA

ROLL N' ROCK CONSTRUCTION INC TRAFFIC CONTROL SYSTEMVC0000008623

971838MOUNT SHASTA CA

MICHELS TRENCHLESS INC ITEM 24 (100%)VC0000008623

1095069SALEM OR

MICHELS TRENCHLESS INC ITEM 25 (100%)VC0000008623

1095069SALEM OR

MICHELS TRENCHLESS INC ITEM 26 (100%)VC0000008623

1095069SALEM OR

MICHELS TRENCHLESS INC ITEM 27 (100%)VC0000008623

1095069SALEM OR

MICHELS TRENCHLESS INC CLEANING AND INSPECTING OF CULVERTSVC0000008623

1095069SALEM OR

MICHELS TRENCHLESS INC 12" CURED-IN-PLACE PIPELINERVC0000008623

1095069SALEM OR

MICHELS TRENCHLESS INC 18" CURED-IN-PLACE PIPELINERVC0000008623

1095069SALEM OR

MICHELS TRENCHLESS INC 24" CURED-IN-PLACE PIPELINERVC0000008623

1095069SALEM OR

FARWEST SAFETY INC ITEM 3 (100%)VC0000008623

CONTINUED ON NEXT PAGE

523187LODI CA



LIST OF SUBCONTRACTORS

03-2G6504

03-BUT-99-5.5/7.9

3/15/2023

BIDDER ID NAME AND ADDRESS LICENSE NUMBER DESCRIPTION OF PORTION OF WORK SUBCONTRACTED

PAGE S2

3/16/2023

FARWEST SAFETY INC ITEM 29 (100%)VC0000008623

523187LODI CA

FARWEST SAFETY INC ITEM 30 (100%)VC0000008623

523187LODI CA

FARWEST SAFETY INC CONSTRUCTION AREA SIGNSVC0000008623

523187LODI CA

FARWEST SAFETY INC MARKER (CULVERT)VC0000008623

523187LODI CA

FARWEST SAFETY INC REMOVE MARKERVC0000008623

523187LODI CA



LIST OF SUBCONTRACTORS

03-2G6504

03-BUT-99-5.5/7.9

3/15/2023

BIDDER ID NAME AND ADDRESS LICENSE NUMBER DESCRIPTION OF PORTION OF WORK SUBCONTRACTED

PAGE S3

3/16/2023

SAK ITEM 25 (73%)VC0000013860

984560ROCKLIN CA

SAK ITEM 26 (63%)VC0000013860

984560ROCKLIN CA

SAK ITEM 27 (57%)VC0000013860

984560ROCKLIN CA

SAK INSTALL 12" CIPP LINERVC0000013860

984560ROCKLIN CA

SAK INSTALL 18" CIPP LINERVC0000013860

984560ROCKLIN CA

SAK INSTALL 24" CIPP LINERVC0000013860

984560ROCKLIN CA

SUMMIT PIPELINES ITEM 24 (42%)VC0000013860

1065380AUBURN CA

SUMMIT PIPELINES CLEAN, INSPECT AND PREPARE CULVERTVC0000013860

1065380AUBURN CA

ROLL 'N ROCK CONSTRUCTION, INC. ITEM 4 (25%)VC0000013860

971838MT. SHASTA CA

ROLL 'N ROCK CONSTRUCTION, INC. PROVIDE TRAFFIC CONTROL CREWVC0000013860

971838MT. SHASTA CA



LIST OF SUBCONTRACTORS

03-2G6504

03-BUT-99-5.5/7.9

3/15/2023

BIDDER ID NAME AND ADDRESS LICENSE NUMBER DESCRIPTION OF PORTION OF WORK SUBCONTRACTED

PAGE S4

3/16/2023

SAPPER WEST ITEM 1 (75%)VC1200004067

939685FAIR OAKS CA

SAPPER WEST ITEM 8 (75%)VC1200004067

939685FAIR OAKS CA

SAPPER WEST PREPARE LCPVC1200004067

939685FAIR OAKS CA

SAPPER WEST WPCM AND PREPARE WPCPVC1200004067

939685FAIR OAKS CA

T & S DVBE, INC. ITEM 3 (75%)VC1200004067

983087REDDING CA

T & S DVBE, INC. ITEM 4 (8%)VC1200004067

983087REDDING CA

T & S DVBE, INC. ITEM 5 (75%)VC1200004067

983087REDDING CA

T & S DVBE, INC. ITEM 29 (75%)VC1200004067

983087REDDING CA

T & S DVBE, INC. ITEM 30 (75%)VC1200004067

983087REDDING CA

T & S DVBE, INC. CONSTRUCTION AREA SIGNSVC1200004067

983087REDDING CA

T & S DVBE, INC. SUPPLY LIGHT TOWERSVC1200004067

CONTINUED ON NEXT PAGE

983087REDDING CA



LIST OF SUBCONTRACTORS

03-2G6504

03-BUT-99-5.5/7.9

3/15/2023

BIDDER ID NAME AND ADDRESS LICENSE NUMBER DESCRIPTION OF PORTION OF WORK SUBCONTRACTED

PAGE S5

3/16/2023

T & S DVBE, INC. SUPPLY AND DELIVER PCMSVC1200004067

983087REDDING CA

T & S DVBE, INC. INSTALL CULVERT MARKERSVC1200004067

983087REDDING CA

T & S DVBE, INC. REMOVE MARKERSVC1200004067

983087REDDING CA

NULINE TECHNOLOGIES, INC. ITEM 25 (80%)VC1200004067

997520VISTA CA

NULINE TECHNOLOGIES, INC. ITEM 26 (80%)VC1200004067

997520VISTA CA

NULINE TECHNOLOGIES, INC. ITEM 27 (80%)VC1200004067

997520VISTA CA

NULINE TECHNOLOGIES, INC. INSTALL 12" CIPPVC1200004067

997520VISTA CA

NULINE TECHNOLOGIES, INC. INSTALL 18" CIPPVC1200004067

997520VISTA CA

NULINE TECHNOLOGIES, INC. INSTALL 24" CIPPVC1200004067

997520VISTA CA



LIST OF SUBCONTRACTORS

03-2G6504

03-BUT-99-5.5/7.9

3/15/2023

BIDDER ID NAME AND ADDRESS LICENSE NUMBER DESCRIPTION OF PORTION OF WORK SUBCONTRACTED

PAGE S6

3/16/2023

SUMMIT PIPELINES ITEM 24 (100%)VC1400002898

1065380AUBURN CA

SUMMIT PIPELINES CLEANING, INSPECTING, AND PREPARING CULVERT (LF)VC1400002898

1065380AUBURN CA

SAK ITEM 25 (100%)VC1400002898

984560ROCKLIN CA

SAK ITEM 26 (100%)VC1400002898

984560ROCKLIN CA

SAK ITEM 27 (100%)VC1400002898

984560ROCKLIN CA

SAK 12" CIPPVC1400002898

984560ROCKLIN CA

SAK 18" CIPPVC1400002898

984560ROCKLIN CA

SAK 24" CIPPVC1400002898

984560ROCKLIN CA



LIST OF SUBCONTRACTORS

03-2G6504

03-BUT-99-5.5/7.9

3/15/2023

BIDDER ID NAME AND ADDRESS LICENSE NUMBER DESCRIPTION OF PORTION OF WORK SUBCONTRACTED

PAGE S7

3/16/2023

ROLL N ROCK ITEM 3 (100%)VC1700002004

971838MOUNT SHASTA CA

ROLL N ROCK ITEM 4 (100%)VC1700002004

971838MOUNT SHASTA CA

ROLL N ROCK ITEM 6 (100%)VC1700002004

971838MOUNT SHASTA CA

MICHELS TRENCHLESS INC ITEM 24 (100%)VC1700002004

1095069SALEM OR

MICHELS TRENCHLESS INC ITEM 25 (100%)VC1700002004

1095069SALEM OR

MICHELS TRENCHLESS INC ITEM 26 (100%)VC1700002004

1095069SALEM OR

MICHELS TRENCHLESS INC ITEM 27 (100%)VC1700002004

1095069SALEM OR

TEAM EES ITEM 9 (100%)VC1700002004

386026ALAMEDA CA

TEAM EES ITEM 10 (100%)VC1700002004

386026ALAMEDA CA

TEAM EES ITEM 11 (100%)VC1700002004

386026ALAMEDA CA



LIST OF SUBCONTRACTORS

03-2G6504

03-BUT-99-5.5/7.9

3/15/2023

BIDDER ID NAME AND ADDRESS LICENSE NUMBER DESCRIPTION OF PORTION OF WORK SUBCONTRACTED

PAGE S8

3/16/2023

T&S ITEM 3 (100%)VC1900001581

983087REDDING CA

T&S ITEM 4 (50%)VC1900001581

983087REDDING CA

T&S CONSTRUCTION AREA SIGNSVC1900001581

983087REDDING CA

T&S TRAFFIC CONTROLVC1900001581

983087REDDING CA



LIST OF SUBCONTRACTORS

03-2G6504

03-BUT-99-5.5/7.9

3/15/2023

BIDDER ID NAME AND ADDRESS LICENSE NUMBER DESCRIPTION OF PORTION OF WORK SUBCONTRACTED

PAGE S9

3/16/2023

T AND S DVBE, INC. ITEM 3 (100%)VC2000002901

983087REDDING CA

T AND S DVBE, INC. ITEM 4 (22%)VC2000002901

983087REDDING CA

T AND S DVBE, INC. ITEM 29 (100%)VC2000002901

983087REDDING CA

T AND S DVBE, INC. ITEM 30 (100%)VC2000002901

983087REDDING CA

T AND S DVBE, INC. TRAFFIC CONTROL AND FLAGGINGVC2000002901

983087REDDING CA

SUMMIT PIPELINES ITEM 24 (28%)VC2000002901

1065380AUBURN CA

SUMMIT PIPELINES CLEANING, INSPECTING, AND PREPARING CULVERTVC2000002901

1065380AUBURN CA

VERUX INC. ITEM 8 (77%)VC2000002901

N/ASACRAMENTO CA

VERUX INC. WPCP AND SITE VISITSVC2000002901

N/ASACRAMENTO CA

SAK CONSTRUCTION, LLC ITEM 25 (100%)VC2000002901

984560ROCKLIN CA

SAK CONSTRUCTION, LLC ITEM 26 (100%)VC2000002901

CONTINUED ON NEXT PAGE

984560ROCKLIN CA



LIST OF SUBCONTRACTORS

03-2G6504

03-BUT-99-5.5/7.9

3/15/2023

BIDDER ID NAME AND ADDRESS LICENSE NUMBER DESCRIPTION OF PORTION OF WORK SUBCONTRACTED

PAGE S10

3/16/2023

SAK CONSTRUCTION, LLC ITEM 27 (100%)VC2000002901

984560ROCKLIN CA



LIST OF SUBCONTRACTORS

03-2G6504

03-BUT-99-5.5/7.9

3/15/2023

BIDDER ID NAME AND ADDRESS LICENSE NUMBER DESCRIPTION OF PORTION OF WORK SUBCONTRACTED

PAGE S11

3/16/2023

ROLL N ROCK CONSTRUCTION INC ITEM 4 (30%)VC2200001030

41928MOUNT SHASTA CA

ROLL N ROCK CONSTRUCTION INC TRAFFIC CONTROL SYSTEM (PARTIAL)VC2200001030

41928MOUNT SHASTA CA

NULINE TECHNOLOGIES LLC ITEM 24 (70%)VC2200001030

997520VISTA CA

NULINE TECHNOLOGIES LLC ITEM 25 (70%)VC2200001030

997520VISTA CA

NULINE TECHNOLOGIES LLC ITEM 26" (70%)VC2200001030

997520VISTA CA

NULINE TECHNOLOGIES LLC ITEM 27 (70%)VC2200001030

997520VISTA CA

NULINE TECHNOLOGIES LLC CLENING ISNSPECTING PREPING (PARTIAL)VC2200001030

997520VISTA CA

NULINE TECHNOLOGIES LLC 18"CIPP (PARTIAL)VC2200001030

997520VISTA CA

NULINE TECHNOLOGIES LLC 24"CIPP (PARTIAL)VC2200001030

997520VISTA CA

NULINE TECHNOLOGIES LLC 24" CIPP (PARTIAL)VC2200001030

997520VISTA CA
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NULINE TECHNOGIES LLC ITEM 24 (40%)VC2300001822

997520VISTA CA

NULINE TECHNOGIES LLC ITEM 25 (67%)VC2300001822

997520VISTA CA

NULINE TECHNOGIES LLC ITEM 26 (67%)VC2300001822

997520VISTA CA

NULINE TECHNOGIES LLC ITEM 27 (67%)VC2300001822

997520VISTA CA

NULINE TECHNOGIES LLC PARTIAL PIPE CLEANINGVC2300001822

997520VISTA CA

NULINE TECHNOGIES LLC PARIAL CIPPVC2300001822

997520VISTA CA

NULINE TECHNOGIES LLC PARTIAL CIPPVC2300001822

997520VISTA CA

NULINE TECHNOGIES LLC PARTIAL CIPPVC2300001822

997520VISTA CA

SYNERGY TRAFFIC CONTROL SERVICE, INC ITEM 3 (100%)VC2300001822

931953GARDENA CA

SYNERGY TRAFFIC CONTROL SERVICE, INC ITEM 4 (20%)VC2300001822

931953GARDENA CA

SYNERGY TRAFFIC CONTROL SERVICE, INC ITEM 5 (100%)VC2300001822

CONTINUED ON NEXT PAGE

931953GARDENA CA
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SYNERGY TRAFFIC CONTROL SERVICE, INC ITEM 6 (100%)VC2300001822

931953GARDENA CA

SYNERGY TRAFFIC CONTROL SERVICE, INC PARTIAL TRAFFIC CONTROLVC2300001822

931953GARDENA CA
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